P/	05-22-2002		F					
] ' '		SIONER OF E	ATE	T ONA STU		PATENTS OF	NLY	
			ATENTS AND TRADEMARKS 993 (2760/46)					
<u> </u>	102099434 <u>J the attached origin</u>			nal document or copy thereof.				
1.	arty(les) conveying an inter	est:	2. N	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:				
			Name	۵.	GENERAL MOTORS C		2	
				nal Address:	GENERAL MOTORS C	UKPUKATION	8	
	WILLIAM E. MAZZARA,		1	t Address:	300 Renaissance C	Center 🤼		
MICHAEL A. HICHME			City:	/Zin:	Detroit Michigan 48265-30	رد ا <b>ن</b>	Z	
20/20/12			Otate	/ <b>∠</b> ip.	Michigan 40200-30	)00 <b>6</b> 1	2	
A -I	25/20/0		Addit	ional name(s) a	nd addresses attache			
Ad	ditional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached?				☐ Yes 🏻	No	
3.	Description of the interest conveyed:						=	
		Change of Name	Other	<del>"</del> :				
	Security Agreement	Merger						
	Execution Date: MAY 6, 2002 [WEM]							
4.	Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s). Additional shee	et attach	ed? 🗌 Yes 🛚	No			
	If this document is being filed together	with a new application	on the e	xecution date o	f the application is:			
		MAY 6, 2002 [WEM],	<u>MAY 7,</u>		The apphoanting.			
A.	Patent Application No.(s)	Dat		atent No.(s)				
"	r diener approachen vier(e)	//////30	<b>/</b> )	aton(110.(0)				
	101.	1414)0						
		dditional numbers atta						
5.	Name and address of party to whom o		6. Nur	mber of applicat	ions and patents invol	ved: <u>1</u>		
	concerning document should be maile	u.	7. Tota	al fee (37 CFR :	3.41)	\$	<u>40</u>	
	Anthony Luke Simon, Esq			Enclosed	,	*		
	GENERAL MOTORS COI	1	$\boxtimes$		be charged to Deposi	t Account		
	General Motors Legal Sta Mail Code 482-C23-B21	it		No. 07-0960				
	300 Renaissance Center							
	Detroit, Michigan 48265-3	3000						
	313/665-4714		o 1571	Diaman				
		į	8. 🛚		e any deficiencies in fe to Deposit Account No		лу	
		DO NOT USE	THIS SF		to Dopooli / loodani / le	<del> 01 0000.</del>		
<b>-</b>								
	POGE BRYRME 00000039 070960 10141430	1						
/21/7	EAST ASSURE							
FC:	581 40.00 CH							
<b>Q</b> J	Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true							
	copy of the original document.							
	FRANK C. NICHOLAS (33,983) / MY C. Muller MAY 8, 2002						<u>)2</u>	
	Name of Person Signing Signature Date						te	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3							
<u></u>	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document.							

PATENT REEL: 012904 FRAME: 0494

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application GP-301993 entitled

## METHOD OF PROGRAMMING A TELEMATICS UNIT USING VOICE RECOGNITION

filed, I authorize atto	rney ANTHONY LU		patent application has be e application number and filed	
Inventor's signature Full name:	WILLIAM E. MAZ	ŽARA	Date: MAY 6 Z	?.00Z_
Residence:	DRAYTON PLAIN			
WILLIAM E. MAZZ	day ofAy ZARA, known to me t owledged that he/she	, 2002, before more of the person who executed the same.	ecuted the foregoing	
(SEAL)		Notary Public My commission expi	BARBARA A. SCH/ res: <b>Notary Public, State of</b> N	

PATENT REEL: 012904 FRAME: 0495

My Commission Expires February 27, 2003

Inventor's signature	Mile /	Dat	e:
Full name:	MICHAEL Á. HICHI	ME Dec	claration dated:
Residence:	ROCHESTER HILLS	S, MI	
MICHAEL A. HICH	day of May ME, known to me to be at he/she executed the	, 2002, before me perset the person who executed same.	sonally appeared the foregoing instrument,
		Saibara Ce x	lehelby
(CT'AI)		Motary Public My commission expires:	Barbara A. Schalk
(SEAL)		County of Authorization:	Notary Public, State of Michigan Oeldand County
		•	My Commission Expires February 27, 2003

**RECORDED: 05/08/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 012904 FRAME: 0496